INSTRUCTIONS

This form s in be filed wiih the appropriate District Ottice ot the Division not later than 20 days after the completion of any nc»_vly-drlllud or
deopened well, It shail be accompanied by one copy ot all electrical and tadio=activity loga run on the we:ll and a summary ol all spectal tests cone
ducted, including drill stem tasts. All depths reported shall be mueasured depths, In the case of directionally ddlled wells, true vertical depths shall
alac be reported. FPor multiple completion:, ltemms 30 through 34 shall be reported {or cach zone, The foun Is to be filed in quintuplicate except on
state land, where siz coples are required. Seo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITIH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “B"
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. "*C"
8. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘‘D”
T. Yasates T. Miss 7284 T. Cliff Hous€ e T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee ‘T. Madison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout e . T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres_____L%_Z_—- T. Simpson T. Galiup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 2293 T. McKee Base Greenhorn . T. Granite
. Esxeex _Yeso 2417 T, Enenburger — —————— T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash 7410 T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 3442 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp T. T. Chinle T.
T. Penn 6744 T. T. Permian T,
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘‘A” T.
O0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to. No. 4, from
No. 2, from...... to No. 5, from
No. 8, from to ) No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to Sfeet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. S, from to. feet.
No. 4, froma to. ‘ feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditiond sheets if necessory)
From To T:c::::. Formation From To T}::;:e':‘ Formation
2 40 40 Surface 6770 | 6940 | 170 Shale, Sand, Dolo, Qtz
0 500 460 | Shale, Redbeds 6940 | 7060 { 120 | Shale, Sand, Dolo, Lime
500 1520 1020| Sand, Shale 7060 7320 | 260 Sand, Shale
1520 1730 210 Shale, Anhydrite, Sand 7320 7450 | 130 Shale, Limestone, Chert
1730 2500 770 Shale, Dolomite, Anhy. 7450 7705 | 255 Quartz, Shale

2500 2560 60 Sand, Dolomite

2560 2980 | 420 | Sand, Shale

2980 3100 120 Shale, Anhydrite, Dolo
3100 | 5730 2630} Sand, Shale

5730 6010 280 Shale, Quartz

6010 | 6314 | 304 | Shale, Qtz, Lime, Dolo |
6314 6690 376 Shale, Qtz, Sand, Dolo
6690 | 6770 | 80 Shale, Sand, Dolo, Lime




